
Pos 

MINIMOTARD HONDA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

MINIMOTARD HRM 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Num. 

76 
77 
21 
56 

278 
404 
64 

182 
5 

28 
4 

220 
88 

110 
171 
69 
91 

230 

1 
27 

215 
115 
30 

Nome 

Legnani Paolo 

Betti  Federico 

Cavaliere Vittorio 

Barnabe Giacomo 

Azzi Nicola 

Grazzani Alessandro 

Pittaluga Dimitri 

Basso Gianluca 

Magni Manuele 

Zanetti Nicola 

D'Amato Francesco 

Gozzoli Alessio 

Raffa Andrea 

Regonini Nicola 

Ciribifera Alessio 

Tobaldo Francesco 

Pellino Stefano 

Ghironi Alessandro 

Dardanello Damon 

De Conto Filippo 

Napolitano Jonatan 

Petrone Francesco 

Bartolini Gianluca 

Classe 

MINIMOTARD HONDA 

MINIMOTARD HONDA 

MINIMOTARD HONDA 

MINIMOTARD HONDA 

MINIMOTARD HONDA 

MINIMOTARD HONDA 

MINIMOTARD HONDA 

MINIMOTARD HONDA 

MINIMOTARD HONDA 

MINIMOTARD HONDA 

MINIMOTARD HONDA 

MINIMOTARD HONDA 

MINIMOTARD HONDA 

MINIMOTARD HONDA 

MINIMOTARD HONDA 

MINIMOTARD HONDA 

MINIMOTARD HONDA 

MINIMOTARD HONDA 

MINIMOTARD HRM 

MINIMOTARD HRM 

MINIMOTARD HRM 

MINIMOTARD HRM 

MINIMOTARD HRM 

R1.  

200 

250 

160 

110 

130 

70 

75 

90 

80 

65 

100 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

250 

130 

200 

160 

0 

R2.  

250 

160 

200 

130 

100 

110 

90 

70 

65 

75 

0 

80 

62 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

160 

250 

110 

130 

200 

Punti totali 

450 

410 

360 

240 

230 

180 

165 

160 

145 

140 

100 

80 

62 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

410 

380 

310 

290 

200 

Model/Engine 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

HRM 

HRM 

HRM 

HRM 

HRM 
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12POLLICI ITALIAN CUP 2025-Gara1-Lonato 
Assolute 

Assoluta MINIMOTARD 

Lonato 1,200 km 


